SECL Coal Status Report for the month of June 2021

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' |% Usage of alternate
Date — S.ECL . e S.ECL - - S.ECL - — s|5c.|_ - - SEC_L - — S.ECL . coal consumption | sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
(Run-of-Mine) (Run-of-Mine High GCV | CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total for the day SECL coal
Coal) Coal) Coal) GCV Coal) GCV Coal) Coal)
a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k | m = j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w X Y= VHW+X z aa=1z/q bb = z/(z+q)
1 0 3986 0 3986 0 3986 0 3986 0 11467 0 11467 0 11467 0 11467 0 558035 0 558035 0 0% 0%
2 0 23908 0 23908 0 27894 0 27894 0 13741 0 13741 0 25208 0 25208 0 568202 0 568202 0 0% 0%
3 0 24413 0 24413 0 52307 0 52307 0 11692 0 11692 0 36900 0 36900 0 580924 0 580924 0 0% 0%
4 0 27060 0 27060 0 79368 0 79368 0 13862 0 13862 0 50762 0 50762 0 594122 0 594122 0 0% 0%
5 0 14615 0 14615 0 93983 0 93983 0 14980 0 14980 0 65742 0 65742 0 593757 0 593757 0 0% 0%
6 0 23543 0 23543 0 117526 0 117526 0 17459 0 17459 0 83201 0 83201 0 599841 0 599841 0 0% 0%
7 0 8223 0 8223 0 125749 0 125749 0 17705 0 17705 0 100906 0 100906 0 590359 0 590359 0 0% 0%
8 0 7740 0 7740 0 133489 0 133489 0 17456 0 17456 0 118362 0 118362 0 580644 0 580644 0 0% 0%
9 0 7745 0 7745 0 141234 0 141234 0 17865 0 17865 0 136227 0 136227 0 570523 0 570523 0 0% 0%
10 0 7336 0 7336 0 148570 0 148570 0 16139 0 16139 0 152366 0 152366 0 561721 0 561721 0 0% 0%
11 0 0 0 0 0 148570 0 148570 0 14096 0 14096 0 166462 0 166462 0 547625 0 547625 0 0% 0%
12 0 3720 0 3720 0 152290 0 152290 0 14359 0 14359 0 180821 0 180821 0 536986 0 536986 0 0% 0%
13 0 11154 0 11154 0 163444 0 163444 0 14227 0 14227 0 195048 0 195048 0 533913 0 533913 0 0% 0%
14 0 3845 0 3845 0 167289 0 167289 0 16700 0 16700 0 211748 0 211748 0 521058 0 521058 0 0% 0%
15 0 15556 0 15556 0 182845 0 182845 0 16944 0 16944 0 228692 0 228692 0 519669 0 519669 0 0% 0%
0 812000 0 812000
16 0 8878 0 8878 0 191723 0 191723 0 13807 0 13807 0 242499 0 242499 0 514740 0 514740 0 0% 0%
17 0 11567 0 11567 0 203290 0 203290 0 17157 0 17157 0 259656 0 259656 0 509150 0 509150 0 0% 0%
18 0 11493 0 11493 0 214783 0 214783 0 17924 0 17924 0 277580 0 277580 0 502719 0 502719 0 0% 0%
19 0 11561 0 11561 0 226344 0 226344 0 18515 0 18515 0 296095 0 296095 0 495766 0 495766 0 0% 0%
20 0 7669 0 7669 0 234014 0 234014 0 16520 0 16520 0 312615 0 312615 0 486915 0 486915 0 0% 0%
21 0 11448 0 11448 0 245462 0 245462 0 18113 0 18113 0 330728 0 330728 0 480250 0 480250 0 0% 0%
22 0 11827 0 11827 0 257288 0 257288 0 17954 0 17954 0 348682 0 348682 0 474123 0 474123 0 0% 0%
23 0 11716 0 11716 0 269005 0 269005 0 18226 0 18226 0 366908 0 366908 0 467613 0 467613 0 0% 0%
24 0 7845 0 7845 0 276850 0 276850 0 17047 0 17047 0 383955 0 383955 0 458411 0 458411 0 0% 0%
25 0 19542 0 19542 0 296392 0 296392 0 18294 0 18294 0 402249 0 402249 0 459660 0 459660 0 0% 0%
26 0 19791 0 19791 0 316183 0 316183 0 15479 0 15479 0 417728 0 417728 0 463972 0 463972 0 0% 0%
27 0 8119 0 8119 0 324303 0 324303 0 18165 0 18165 0 435893 0 435893 0 453926 0 453926 0 0% 0%
28 0 17157 0 17157 0 341460 0 341460 0 17903 0 17903 0 453796 0 453796 0 453180 0 453180 0 0% 0%
29 0 15678 0 15678 0 357138 0 357138 0 18263 0 18263 0 472059 0 472059 0 450595 0 450595 0 0% 0%
30 0 15832 0 15832 0 372970 0 372970 0 17898 0 17898 0 489957 0 489957 0 448530 0 448530 0 0% 0%
CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.06.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 565517 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s BCCL, NCL,ECL & CCL
3 Coal allocation for the month of June 2021 from SECL-418000 MT, CCL- 18000 MT, ECL- 103000 MT Page 1 of 2
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NPL Imported Coal

NPL Imp.

Domestic Commecial Coal

Dom. Com.

NOTE

On 01.06.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 565517 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Apr-21

652000

652000

429336

429336

429336

429336

61782

413767

475549

61782

413767

475549

503886

503886

0%

0%

May-21

621000

621000

558309

558309

987646

987646

496679

496679

61782

910446

972228

565516

565516

0%

0%

Jun-21

812000

812000

372970

372970

1360616

1360616

489957

489957

61782

1400403

1462185

448530

448530

0%

0%

Jul-21

Aug-21

Sep-21

Oct-21

Nov-21

Dec-21

Jan-22

Feb-22

Mar-22

NOTE

CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal

On 01.04.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 61782 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 488317 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Apr-21

475549

0%

0%

May-21

496679

0%

0%

Jun-21

489957

0%

0%

Jul-21

Aug-21

Sep-21

Oct-21

Nov-21

Dec-21

Jan-22

Feb-22

Mar-22

NOTE
1

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

On 01.04.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 61782 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 488317 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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